particulars regarding the previous occasion which the said certificate was produced are given. 

Tenders received without a certificate as aforementioned will be summarily rejected. 

 Each tenderer must pay, as earnest money, a sum of Rupees. 28,500/- (Rupees Twenty eight 

thousand and five hundred only) into  as  per  CSII  within the jurisdiction of  the  Executive  

Engineer  concerned to the credit of Tamil Nadu Urban Habitat Development Board under deposit 

and advance account on behalf of The Executive Engineer, TNUHDB, PID –II Salem Division,